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P. Timmer en Zn.

P. Punt

A. Verheij en Znn.

Joh. Timmer

P. Punt

L.J. van der Meyden

Comb. Strijker

S. & P. van Helden

S. & P. van Helden

Comb. Strijker

S. & P. van Helden

S. & P. van Helden

L. Baardman
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Timmer en Zn.

Verheij en Znn.

.P. Snel

Verheij en Znn.

Punt

Verheij en Znn.

Ringnr

1-1205366
1-1200995
1-1203894
1-1203865
1-1203807
1-1203853
1-1203931
1-1203854
1-1205341
1-1203880
1-1203859
1-1205344
1-1205543
1-1728488
1-1203858
1-1728486
1-1205347
1-1203655
1-1205460
1-1205269
1-1203378
1-1204030
1-1203755
1-1204104
1-1205272
1-2130722
1-1217390
1-1203720
1-1203820
1-1205522
1-1204924
1-1203867
1-1204105
1-1203989
1-1205349
1-1205371
1-1203940
1-1205365
1-1205361
1-1203329
1-1203938
1-1204778
1-1204883
1-1205452
1-1203730
1-1205547
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1-1205455
1-1200735
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Punten

5590.
5394.
4968.
4835.
4659.
4336.
4266.
4162.
4135.
4130.
3963.
3831.
3785.
3770.
3758.
3747.
3745.
3663.
3630.
3617.
3537.
3522.
3491.
3489.
3466.
3446.
3430.
3401.
3393.
3368.
3358.
3352.
3291.
3279.
3274.
3240.
3192.
3116.
3108.
3057.
2992.
2991.
2990.
2966.
2937.
2919.
2883.
2862.
2798.
2775.
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